Promotional Product Order Form - 1st Year

TEeE€EW®A

p e ?g The starter kit is FREE. It includes up to 600 promotional items of your

/'(Vﬁ/’ ﬁélf choice with limits per item (noted below) each school year. In addition, up
i to one dozen (12) t-shirts are available for the teen leaders working on the
Q& \E@,@% . project. You may purchase additional items at your own expense.
. e Pictures of the promotional items, as well as other free digital artwork,

downloadable videos & posters, etc. are available at www.t-driver.com.

PROMOTIONAL ITEMS QTY |T-SHIRTS QTY

Wristbands (Limit 300) Adult Sizes Only - Limit 12

Stickers (Limit 300) Small

Pencils (Limit 300) Medium

Temporary Tattoos (Limit 300) Large

Buttons (Limit 12) X-Large

Folder with DVD - Contains “How to” Guide, NOTE: For additional questions

Action Plan, Implementation Plan, etc. regarding promo items, contact

(Limit 2) Kandis Salazar at k-salazar@tamu.edu

Banner - Now available for your use are or 210.979.9411. You may also contact

Teens in the Driver Seat Banners. This unique |Russell Henk at r-henk@tamu.edu to
resource is great for booths, tabletop displays, |discuss how we can help you get

display at sporting events, etc. your program started.
(Limit 1 per school)
Yes, | would like one for ourjunior Email or fax your order from to:
high school to display 210.979.9694
Please Type or Print Physical Address
School / Organization Name: Name & School Position of Contact:
Street: Phone Number: ( )
City: E-mail Address:
State: Zin: Date Promotional Items Needed
ate: 'P: (no ASAP please):
Comments:
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
School District Date Mailed
County Tracking Number

TxDOT District Regional Rep




Junior High School Implementation Agreement

> A Thank you for your interest in the Teens in the Driver Seat — Junior High (TDS-JH)
1’ @ C@A program. With teenage deaths related to car crashes reaching epidemic proportions,
I N Tg E your support of this program can help save the lives of your teens.
pf’(f/ﬁ/’ fé]“: The seven steps required to implement the TDS-JH program at your school are listed in
e o H - -
c e U\\;@n\j’g the following chart. After completing all of the steps, a plaque will be awarded to your
| @@ \f}ﬂ‘,_,; Junior High School and certificates of completion will be awarded
- to your TDS-JH Team Members.

Item Date Date
Initiated Accomplished

1 | School agrees to implement the TDS-JH program.

2 | School participates in anonymous student assessments
and/or field studies prior to implementing the program.

3 | TTI holds initial meeting with TDS-JH sponsor and student
team, explaining program and providing statistical data.

4 | School orders free TDS-JH promotional items. *

5 | TTI holds a follow-up meeting with TDS-JH sponsor and
student team. School updates TTI on their implementation
of the TDS-JH program once every 6 weeks.

6 | School participates in same assessment(s) conducted in Step
2 (above) after TDS-JH program implementation, to
measure changes.

7 | Plaque awarded to your Junior High School and certificates
of completion awarded to the TDS-JH Team Members.

By signing below, your school agrees to implement the TDS-JH program
and the steps listed above during the current school year.
Texas Transportation Institute (TTI) staff is available to assist sponsors and students throughout this process.
We appreciate your efforts to make this program a success!

Junior High School Name:

School District;

Superintendent (optional) Date
Principal (required) Date
TDS Sponsor, Leader of Student Team (required) Date

* The initial set of promotional items and TTI staff assistance are provide free of charge
through funding provided by the Texas Department of Transportation.



TDS Regional Contacts

Amarillo.

Panhandle

Midland

\Wichita Falls

North|  Paris o 0 iana

Fort/Worth Dallas
Tyler

Brownwood

San/Angelo

West

TTI -- San Antonio: (South Central & Panhandle)

1 (210) 979-9411

Russell Henk r-henk@tamu.edu
Kathy Montemayor k-montemayor@tamu.edu
Krizia Martinez krizia@tamu.edu

TTI -- Austin: (Central)
I (512) 467-0946

Casey Dusza c-dusza@tamu.edu
Tina Geiselbrecht t-geiselbrecht@tamu.edu

TTI -- Dallas: (North)
. (972) 994-0433

Christie Madsen c-madsen@tamu.edu

Central

\Waco) Nacogdoches

College

Brownsville

TTI -- College Station: (East Central)
- (979) 862-3761

Bernie Fette b-fette@tamu.edu
Jen Ross j-ross@tamu.edu
Sam Holland s-holland@ttimail.tamu.edu

TTI -- El Paso: (West)
. (915) 532-3759

Llubia Corella I-corella@tamu.edu
Jeff Shelton j~shelton@tamu.edu

TTI -- Houston: (Southeast)

B (713) 686-2971
Lori Gray I-gray@tamu.edu
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